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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE BEJA 2016 17/Época de

25-AGOSTO-2016

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

SÉRIE "B"

FERREIRA DO ALENTEJO

ALJUSTREL

BOAVISTA DOS PINHEIROS

OURIQUE

ALMODÔVAR

VILA NOVA DE MILFONTES

CASTRO VERDE

ESTÁDIO MUNICIPAL DE FERREIRA DO ALENT. (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO MUNIC. DE ALJUSTREL (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO MUNICIPAL DA BOA ESPERANÇA (TERRA BATIDA)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL D. AFONSO HENRIQUES (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

COMPLEXO DESPORTIVO DE ALMODOVAR (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO DE JOGOS FOZ DO MIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL 25 DE ABRIL - CAMPO 2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

SPORTING CLUBE FERREIRENSE  (1068)

SPORT CLUBE MINEIRO ALJUSTRELENSE  (991)

JUVENTUDE CLUBE BOAVISTA  (2113)

OURIQUE DESPORTOS CLUBE  (1398)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO ALMODOVAR  (2112)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO PRAIA MILFONTES  (1268)

FUTEBOL CLUBE CASTRENSE  (483)
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TAÇA MELO GARRIDO - INICIADOS

(3694)

(2781)

(2804)

(4070)

(2799)

(2810)

(4318)


